Design Experience

Jerusalem

Girl in the Red Corner

The Magnificent Seven

Cymbeline

Something Rotten
Yoga Play

Working

Spring Awakening

How to Make Friends
and then Kill Them

Work Experience

Paint Shop Student
Employee

Program Staff

Prop Shop Student
Employee

Skills

Scenic and Costume Design - Scenic Art - Genie-Lift Trained - AutoCAD - 3D AutoCAD - Scale Model

Allison Turlo

207.692.3718 - allisonlturlo@gmail.com

Scenic Design
Scenic Design
Asst. Scenic Design

Scenic Design

Scenic Design
Asst. Scenic Design

Scenic and Projection
Design
Scenic Design and

Technical Direction

Scenic and Costume
Design

Stella Adler Studio of Acting
Stella Adler Studio of Acting
Theatre Row

Syracuse University Dept. of
Drama

A Magical Journey Thru Stages
Syracuse Stage

Syracuse University Dept. of
Drama

Black Box Players

Syracuse University Dept. of
Drama

Assist in the painting of scenery for Syracuse University
and Syracuse Stage shows

Develop accessible activities to complete over Zoom
and in-person with disabled campers ages 10-60+

Assist in construction and organization of props for
Syracuse University and Syracuse Stage shows

Dir. John Gould-Rubin
Dir. Andrea Huckaba
Des. Meredith Ries

Dir. Christine Albright-
Tufts

Dir. Matt Mayne
Des. Ann Luke

Dir. Rodney Hudson

Dir. Sam Hoffman

Dir. Crystal Heller

Syracuse University
Syracuse, NY

Pine Tree Camp
Rome, ME

Syracuse University

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2021

2020

2019

2020-22

2020

2019-20

Fabrication - Creative Problem Solving - Sculpture - Detail-Oriented - Sense of Humor - Valid ME License

Education, Awards

Syracuse University, BFA Theater Design and Technology

Friar Award
Marcia Mohr Award

Arthur Storch Award for Design Technical Theater
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