# **Allison Turlo**

207.692.3718 - allisonlturlo@gmail.com

## **Design Experience**

	Jerusalem	Scenic Design	Stella Adler Studio of Acting	Dir. John Gould-Rubin	2022	
	Girl in the Red Corner	Scenic Design	Stella Adler Studio of Acting	Dir. Andrea Huckaba	2022	
	The Magnificent Seven	Asst. Scenic Design	Theatre Row	Des. Meredith Ries	2022	
	Cymbeline	Scenic Design	Syracuse University Dept. of Drama	Dir. Christine Albright- Tufts	2022	
	Something Rotten	Scenic Design	A Magical Journey Thru Stages	Dir. Matt Mayne	2022	
	Yoga Play	Asst. Scenic Design	Syracuse Stage	Des. Ann Luke	2022	
	Working	Scenic and Projection Design	Syracuse University Dept. of Drama	Dir. Rodney Hudson	2021	
	Spring Awakening	Scenic Design and Technical Direction	Black Box Players	Dir. Sam Hoffman	2020	
	How to Make Friends and then Kill Them	Scenic and Costume Design	Syracuse University Dept. of Drama	Dir. Crystal Heller	2019	
Work Experience						
	Paint Shop Student Employee	Assist in the painting of scenery for Syracuse University and Syracuse Stage shows  Develop accessible activities to complete over Zoom and in-person with disabled campers ages 10-60+		Syracuse University  Syracuse, NY	2020-22	
	Program Staff			Pine Tree Camp Rome, ME	2020	
	Prop Shop Student	Assist in construction and organization of props for		Syracuse University	2019-20	

#### **Skills**

Employee

Scenic and Costume Design - Scenic Art - Genie-Lift Trained - AutoCAD - 3D AutoCAD - Scale Model Fabrication - Creative Problem Solving - Sculpture - Detail-Oriented - Sense of Humor - Valid ME License

Syracuse University and Syracuse Stage shows

### **Education, Awards**

Syracuse University, BFA Theater Design and Technology	2022
Friar Award	2022
Marcia Mohr Award	2022
Arthur Storch Award for Design Technical Theater	2021

#### References

Removed for online use